Our roof mount filter fan ensures uniform air circulation in the
enclosure. The resulting air flow cools the electrical components.
Note: The application of roof mount filter fans always requires pressure
compensation. Either in combination with an inlet filter or louvres.
• Electrical connection is achieved through plugs.
• Easy to maintain and the filter mat can be replaced quickly.
• The design means that the unit can be fitted easily into the cabinet.
• The protection level complies with the IEC60529 standard.

Air Flow Rate
with no filter
mat (m3/h)
Air Flow Rate
with filter mat
(m3/h)
Power
Consumption
(W)
Current
Consumption
(A)
Noise
Level
dB(A)
ECC-RMF570-230 230VAC 570/620 430/465 80/88 0.34/0.4 66/69
ECC-RMF1200-230 230VAC 1250/1350 870/960 236/256 1.05/1.25 73/76
ECC-RMF570-115 115VAC 570/620 430/465 67/89 0.58/0.81 66/69
ECC-RMF1200-115 115VAC 1250/1350 870/960 145/210 1.44/1.85 73/76
ECC-RMF1200-380 380VAC 1250/1350 870/960 127/187 0.23/0.3 73/76
Technical Parameters
Technical Data
Our products are widely used in control panels, junction boxes, power
distribution boxes, automation equipment, electronic panels and power devices,